
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - 450SX GROUP C QUALIFYING 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

RICE-ECCLES STADIUM - SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 11, 2024

450SX

SALT LAKE CITY
C

121 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Chris Howell

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:00.938 2 09.208 17.281 09.731 08.38716.331 --.--

1:32.544 3 11.638 29.989 13.214 17.58420.119 --.--

59.073 4 08.806 17.186 09.477 07.99615.608 --.--

1:41.203 5 12.256 31.702 18.863 17.47420.908 --.--

1:13.904 6 08.786 17.139 10.697 15.70221.580 --.--

59.887 7 08.928 17.061 09.317 08.72115.860 --.--

1:21.775 8 13.076 24.935 15.046 11.02317.695 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.932 17.166 09.805 16.373 59.966

08.786 17.061 09.317 15.608 58.768

08.368

07.996

282 Kawasaki KX450SR
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Theodore Pauli

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:02.407 2 08.656 16.934 10.840 10.18015.797 --.--

1:42.986 3 08.774 16.497 22.751 30.45724.507 --.--

1:04.127 4 08.673 16.830 10.410 12.34915.865 --.--

1:02.041 5 08.953 16.707 10.352 10.45515.574 --.--

1:47.752 6 15.849 30.948 18.917 17.63724.401 --.--

1:01.725 7 08.678 16.681 10.606 09.71216.048 --.--

1:01.826 8 08.697 17.102 10.551 09.67515.801 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.738 16.791 10.551 15.817 1:02.425

08.656 16.497 10.352 15.574 1:00.754

10.005

09.675

447 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Deven Raper

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:00.795 2 08.786 17.135 09.624 09.17216.078 --.--

1:19.858 3 08.854 17.788 18.447 12.61522.154 --.--

1:01.008 4 08.774 17.342 09.827 09.10715.958 --.--

1:13.789 5 08.992 19.838 14.390 11.66318.906 --.--

1:00.930 6 08.836 17.658 09.617 08.87715.942 --.--

1:31.473 7 11.946 26.293 21.206 12.06119.967 --.--

1:00.690 8 08.848 17.506 09.569 09.12215.645 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.848 17.877 09.659 15.905 1:00.855

08.774 17.135 09.569 15.645 00.000

09.069

08.877

509 Honda CRF450R
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Alex Nagy

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:14.431 2 09.485 18.213 11.336 15.24620.151 --.--

1:06.184 3 08.505 19.585 10.536 10.01817.540 --.--

1:00.166 4 08.775 16.998 09.480 08.72916.184 --.--

1:22.802 5 10.698 22.529 15.647 13.68820.240 --.--

1:01.093 6 08.951 17.175 09.533 09.20116.233 --.--

1:51.081 7 11.155 23.897 15.115 14.81646.098 --.--

1:11.018 8 09.673 20.836 11.737 09.91718.855 --.--

1:13.739 9 09.400 22.088 13.177 10.90618.168 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

09.131 17.992 10.221 17.396 1:04.615

08.505 16.998 09.480 16.184 59.896

09.466

08.729

512 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Austin Cozadd

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:02.791 2 09.116 17.501 10.301 09.41116.462 --.--

1:30.689 3 10.830 24.586 18.374 17.65819.241 --.--

1:01.030 4 08.816 17.876 09.869 09.06615.403 --.--

1:18.718 5 11.089 24.178 14.549 10.32918.573 --.--

1:01.553 6 08.699 17.511 09.865 09.23716.241 --.--

1:16.230 7 10.237 23.202 13.696 09.69619.399 --.--

1:01.375 8 08.659 17.811 09.993 08.83816.074 --.--

1:22.276 9 11.305 25.357 13.203 12.75319.658 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

09.105 17.674 10.007 16.045 1:01.687

08.659 17.501 09.865 15.403 1:00.266

09.429

08.838

645 KTM 450 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Colby Copp

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:00.818 2 09.032 17.055 10.559 08.85715.315 --.--

1:01.237 3 09.009 17.561 09.893 09.02115.753 --.--

1:32.540 4 11.977 26.210 16.561 14.31623.476 --.--

1:18.922 5 08.726 18.214 13.184 17.73221.066 --.--

1:00.591 6 08.650 17.362 10.175 08.91215.492 --.--

1:00.371 7 08.521 17.455 09.770 09.07915.546 --.--

1:30.051 8 12.666 27.272 15.457 14.94619.710 --.--

59.549 9 08.850 16.865 09.429 08.64715.758 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.798 17.418 09.965 15.572 1:00.513

08.521 16.865 09.429 15.315 58.777

08.903

08.647

672 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Brandon Pederson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:08.800 2 09.583 19.882 11.671 10.49817.166 --.--

1:42.573 3 09.434 19.811 12.058 17.85443.416 --.--

1:04.945 4 09.160 17.922 10.617 10.67016.576 --.--

1:23.884 5 09.428 18.735 10.403 14.80930.509 --.--

1:05.780 6 08.988 18.588 10.630 10.36917.205 --.--

1:28.910 7 09.126 18.073 10.821 11.47339.417 --.--

1:05.253 8 09.290 17.968 10.269 11.74715.979 --.--

1:05.166 9 09.649 18.283 10.521 10.28216.431 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

09.332 18.657 10.873 16.671 1:05.988

08.988 17.922 10.269 15.979 1:03.440

10.839

10.282

792 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Bracken Hall

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

58.651 2 08.296 16.894 09.433 08.65015.378 --.--

1:18.494 3 08.450 19.757 15.154 14.75020.383 --.--

59.209 4 08.232 16.499 09.222 09.75515.501 --.--

1:22.145 5 08.463 23.945 18.294 09.28722.156 --.--

58.326 6 08.496 16.543 09.167 08.61015.510 --.--

1:17.897 7 11.159 24.111 13.653 09.63619.338 --.--

58.654 8 08.153 16.750 09.065 08.88115.805 --.--

58.881 9 08.282 16.773 09.276 08.80215.748 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

08.338 17.202 09.232 15.588 58.744

08.153 16.499 09.065 15.378 57.705

09.088

08.610

824 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Carter Stephenson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:04.482 2 08.891 17.187 10.361 09.80918.234 --.--

1:04.298 3 08.792 17.283 11.156 09.93617.131 --.--

1:00.098 4 08.563 17.007 10.043 09.15715.328 --.--

1:26.412 5 13.066 29.142 13.646 10.30820.250 --.--

1:06.807 6 08.920 17.319 10.235 09.70320.630 --.--

2:55.964 7 08.757 16.724 1:02.632 10.2251:17.626 --.--

1:01.709 8 08.853 17.507 10.462 08.88815.999 --.--
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AVG

IDEAL

08.796 17.171 10.451 16.673 1:03.478

08.563 16.724 10.043 15.328 59.546

09.718

08.888
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